Robert Power

2017
2017
2015-2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2009-2014

2017
2016
2008
2004
1996
1989
1988
1984

1983

1982

1981
1980

Television and Movies

Little Dog

Caught

Frontier

Hunting Pignut

Away from Everywhere
Closet Monster
Between Two Walls
Republic of Doyle

Billy Elliot

Sister Act

South Pacific

Fiddler on the Roof

My Fair Lady

Ruddigore

H.M.S. Pinafore

Fiddler on the Roof

Jesus Christ Superstar

The Pajama Game

Joseph and the Amazing
Technicolor Dreamcoat

Jesus Christ Superstar

South Pacific

The Sound of Music

Social Services Clerk Director: Sherry White

Background RCMP  Director

Background
Background
Background
Background
Background

Background RNC

Stage

Miner

Cop/Taxi Driver

Chorus
Avram
Jamie

Old Adam
Chorus
Motel
Apostle
Prez

Baker
Priest
McCaffrey
Rolf

: TJ Scott/J Vatcher
Director: Brad Peyton
Director: Martine Blue
Director: Justin Simms
Director: Stephen Dunn
Director: Roger Maunder
CBC-TV (63 episodes)

A&CC, St. John’s
A&CC, St. John’s
A&CC, St. John's
A&CC, St. John's
A&CC, St. John's
A&CC, St. John's
A&CC, St. John's
A&CC, St. John's
Stephenville Festival Tour
A&CC, St. John's

Stephenville Festival
Stephenville Festival
A&CC, St. John's
A&CC, St. John's



