Robert Power

Television and Movies

2017 2017 2015-2016 2015 2015 2014 2014 2009-2014	Little Dog Caught Frontier Hunting Pignut Away from Everywhere Closet Monster Between Two Walls	Background RCMP Background Background Background Background Background	Director: Sherry White Director: TJ Scott/J Vatcher Director: Brad Peyton Director: Martine Blue Director: Justin Simms Director: Stephen Dunn Director: Roger Maunder CBC-TV (63 episodes)
2009-2014	Republic of Doyle	Background RNC	CBC-1 v (03 episodes)
		Stage	
2017	Billy Elliot	Miner	A&CC, St. John's
2016	Sister Act	Cop/Taxi Driver	A&CC, St. John's
2008	South Pacific	Chorus	A&CC, St. John's
2004	Fiddler on the Roof	Avram	A&CC, St. John's
1996	My Fair Lady	Jamie	A&CC, St. John's
1989	Ruddigore	Old Adam	A&CC, St. John's
1988	H.M.S. Pinafore	Chorus	A&CC, St. John's
1984	Fiddler on the Roof	Motel	A&CC, St. John's
	Jesus Christ Superstar	Apostle	Stephenville Festival Tour
1983	The Pajama Game	Prez	A&CC, St. John's
	Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat	Baker	Stephenville Festival
1982	Jesus Christ Superstar	Priest	Stephenville Festival
1981	South Pacific	McCaffrey	A&CC, St. John's
1980	The Sound of Music	Rolf	A&CC, St. John's